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Tennis

2024 Spring Fixtures (Tuesday) 2024 Spring Div 1 (Tuesday) Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Francis Keating
Simon Moodie
Kanglin Lu

Nigel Schmalkuche
Neil Saldanha
Philip Wylie

Yang Zhao

Shaun Kenny
Rodrigo Arias
Claudio Castillo

Vitalie Safonov

Munadhil Abdulkareem

Jose Corredor
Farzin Farsi
Rey Lorenzana
Peter Easling

Rob Dando
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Team

Fair Warning
Triple S
Devils
Terminators
Stingers
Stingers
Terminators
Triple S
Devils

Fair Warning
Devils
Rangers
Rangers
Terminators
Rangers
Rangers

Stingers

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

26

22

22

19

18

16

14

14

13

13

11

11

10

10

4

5

8

11

12

14

16

16

14

17

16

19

17

20

13

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

86.7%

81.5%

73.3%

63.3%

60%

53.3%

46.7%

46.7%

48.2%

43.3%

40.7%

36.7%

37%

33.3%

88.9%

100%

27.8%

Games won Games lost Games won %

81

70

73

66

66

63

62

58

46

52

46

47

45

47

25

18

28

23

35

46

43

53

56

58

60

59

67

59

63

62

71

42

77.9%

66.7%

61.3%

60.6%

55.5%

52.9%

51.7%

49.2%

43.8%

43.7%

43.8%

42.7%

42.1%

39.8%

83.3%

81.8%

40%

Points won Points lost Points won %

1084

1091

1132

1076

1146

1127

1146

1139

914

1102

966

988

956

1033

313

232

608

776

918

1056

952

1060

1029

1134

1162

1000

1169

1008

1058

1075

1164

206

184

651

58.3%

54.3%

51.7%

53.1%

52%

52.3%

50.3%

49.5%

47.8%

48.5%

48.9%

48.3%

471%

47%

60.3%

55.8%

48.3%
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
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Chad Gibson
Ben Palmer-Jones
Thomas Heyen
Stijn van Vugt
Peter Easling
Robert Di Bartolo
Sidarth Bhatia
Napoleon Ira
Sidarth Bhatia
Shaun Wang
Anthony Domanti
Shadi Hurford
Shaun Roberts
Napoleon Ira
Shaun Roberts
Owen Giriffiths
Fraser Williams
Shaun Wang

Wayne Bloxham

Fair Warning
Stingers
Rangers
Triple S
Triple S
Stingers
Triple S

Fair Warning
Devils

Fair Warning
Rangers
Rangers
Stingers
Stingers
Triple S
Devils
Rangers
Rangers

Triple S

16

23.8%

100%

50%

14.3%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

0%

0%

0%

27

11

22

54

14

56

33.3%

100%

44%

28.2%

58.3%

58.3%

57.1%

54.6%

50%

40.9%

46.2%

42.9%

40%

38.5%

33.3%

27.3%

35.7%

18.2%

10%

664

100

238

598

124

121

140

106

109

200

116

126

86

118

82

87

140

87

64

789

45

244

817

105

118

130

98

105

221

129

139

96

133

97

111

148

123

109

45.7%

69%

49.4%

42.3%

54.2%

50.6%

51.9%

52%

50.9%

47.5%

47.4%

47.6%

47.3%

47%

45.8%

43.9%

48.6%

41.4%

37%
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